nVent.com/RAYCHEM  |  3
Safety & Comfort for the Home
ROOF & GUTTER DE-ICING
nVent RAYCHEM roof & gutter de-icing systems protect roofs and
gutters from ice dams, heavy snow build-up, and icicles. The heating
cable creates a continuous path for melted ice and snow to drain.
Our product range allows you to choose the right solution for your
application and budget—from our basic, reliable preassembled plug-in

sensor
GIT-1
• �Gutter
sensor
SIT-6E
• �Pavement
sensor
RAYCHEM WINTERGARD 120 V; 3 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • – –  –  – – – • • • • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –Description 	 Catalog #
100’ TruckPak*	 H311100
250’ Reel	 H311250
RAYCHEM WINTERGARD PLUS 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • • • – – – – • • • • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
50’ Box 	 H611050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H611100
250’ Reel 	 H611250
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • • • – – – – • • – • • – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –50’ Box 	 H621050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H621100
250’ Reel 	 H621250
RAYCHEM WINTERGARD WET 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • • • – – – • • • • • • • • – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 • • –
Description 	 Catalog #
50’ Box 	 H612050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H612100
250’ Reel 	 H612250
500' Reel 	 H612500
1000' Reel 	 H6121000
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • • • – – – • • • • • • • • – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 • • –
50’ Box 	 H622050
100’ TruckPak*	  H622100
250’ Reel 	 H622250
500' Reel 	 H622500
1000' Reel 	 H6221000
RAYCHEM FROSTGUARD
PREASSEMBLED
120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • – • – – – – • – – – • • • • – – – – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
6’ Length 	 FG1-6P
12’ Length 	 FG1-12P
18’ Length 	 FG1-18P
24' Length 	 FG1-24P
36' Length 	 FG1-36P
50' Length 	 FG1-50P
75' Length 	 FG1-75P
100' Length 	 FG1-100P
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • – – – – – – • – – – – – – – • • • – – – – – –
6’ Length 	 FG2-6L
12’ Length 	 FG2-12L